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Congressional Candidate Table 11f

This table was published on 9/29/17.

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2017

Candidate Name
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN*
ALLEN, KATHRYN
FENENBOCK, DORI
JOHNSON, DUSTY
PARNELL, ARCHIE*
LLOP, WILLIAM
KREBS, SHANTEL
CURTIS, JOHN
HAGEDORN, JAMES
SEDILLO LOPEZ, ANTOINETTE
BARREIRO, BRUNO
HAALAND, DEBRA
HAGAN, CHRISTINA
PETTERSEN, BRITTANY LOUISE MS.
FITZGERALD, STEPHEN EDWARD
QUIST, ROBERT E.*
LEROY, DAVID H
HERROD, CHRISTOPHER NILES
THOMPSON, JAMES A MR.*
MORENO, DOMINICK
LARA, DAMIAN
NEGUSE, JOSEPH
KERR, ANDREW STEVEN
FULCHER, RUSS
AINGE, TANNER D
FRANK, ALEXIS*
JENSEN, VICKI
PHILLIPS, RUPERT WILSON JR.
HINCHMAN, ROBERT CLAYTON MR
MULLIKIN, TOM*
HERNANDEZ, SARA*
BHUIYAN, MOHAMMAD ALI*
HILL, JUDSON*
CABILDO, MARIA*
MURPHY, LES*
JOFFRION, PETER S.
MEZA, RAYMOND ANTHONY JR.*
MCARDLE, ANGELA E.*
DINGE, DENNIS
KREMER, AMY*
POPE, TOMMY*
COBB, ALAN EARL*
MEJIA, KENNETH*
FIELDS, VERNON JAMES
WICKS, MARK L.*
THORNTON, JOSH*
OJEDA, RICHARD NEECE SENATOR I
GODFREY, AARON PAUL
ASHBY, JOSEPH*
CARMONA, ARTURO*

State District
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X
SD
SC
GA
SD
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MN
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FL
NM
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CO
KS
MT
ID
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NM
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00
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11
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01
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27
01
16
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00
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07
01
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07
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05
01
03
05
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34
06
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34
05
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34
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01
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00
05
03
16
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Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Libertarian Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Green Party
Republican Party
Libertarian Party
Other
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$1,068,252
$478,744
$328,746
$288,563
$245,510
$231,912
$230,470
$218,079
$193,882
$174,228
$171,839
$131,980
$127,037
$122,047
$97,832
$91,256
$81,295
$77,868
$77,699
$76,744
$75,210
$73,427
$63,366
$52,877
$43,596
$16,938
$15,101
$13,829
$10,900
$8,368
$7,915
$6,716
$6,339
$5,945
$5,136
$5,037
$4,453
$4,385
$4,103
$3,069
$2,822
$2,622
$2,463
$2,196
$1,684
$1,632
$1,443
$1,439
$1,313
$1,285



This table was published on 9/29/17.

*2017 Special election candidate.
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