Congressional Candidate Table 11f Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Cash on Hand as of June 30, 2017

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Cash On Hand
1	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN*	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,068,252
2	ALLEN, KATHRYN	UT	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$478,744
3	FENENBOCK, DORI	ТΧ	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$328,746
4	JOHNSON, DUSTY	SD	00	Republican Party	Open	\$288,563
5	PARNELL, ARCHIE*	SC	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$245,510
6	LLOP, WILLIAM	GA	11	Republican Party	Open	\$231,912
7	KREBS, SHANTEL	SD	00	Republican Party	Open	\$230,470
8	CURTIS, JOHN	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$218,079
9	HAGEDORN, JAMES	MN	01	Republican Party	Open	\$193,882
10	SEDILLO LOPEZ, ANTOINETTE	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$174,228
11	BARREIRO, BRUNO	FL	27	Republican Party	Open	\$171,839
12	HAALAND, DEBRA	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$131,980
13	HAGAN, CHRISTINA	OH	16	Republican Party	Open	\$127,037
14	PETTERSEN, BRITTANY LOUISE MS.	CO	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$122,047
15	FITZGERALD, STEPHEN EDWARD	KS	02	Republican Party	Open	\$97,832
16	QUIST, ROBERT E.*	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$91,256
17	LEROY, DAVID H	ID	01	Republican Party	Open	\$81,295
18	HERROD, CHRISTOPHER NILES	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$77,868
19	THOMPSON, JAMES A MR.*	KS	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$77,699
20	MORENO, DOMINICK	CO	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$76,744
21	LARA, DAMIAN	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$75,210
22	NEGUSE, JOSEPH	CO	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$73,427
23	KERR, ANDREW STEVEN	CO	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$63,366
24	FULCHER, RUSS	ID	01	Republican Party	Open	\$52,877
25	AINGE, TANNER D	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$43,596
26	FRANK, ALEXIS*	SC	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$16,938
27	JENSEN, VICKI	MN	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$15,101
28	PHILLIPS, RUPERT WILSON JR.	WV	03	Republican Party	Open	\$13,829
29	HINCHMAN, ROBERT CLAYTON MR	AL	05	Republican Party	Open	\$10,900
30	MULLIKIN, TOM*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$8,368
31	HERNANDEZ, SARA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$7,915
32	BHUIYAN, MOHAMMAD ALI*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$6,716
33	HILL, JUDSON*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$6,339
34	CABILDO, MARIA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,945
35	MURPHY, LES*	SC	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,136
36	JOFFRION, PETER S.	AL	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,037
37	MEZA, RAYMOND ANTHONY JR.*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,453
38	MCARDLE, ANGELA E.*	CA	34	Libertarian Party	Open	\$4,385
39	DINGE, DENNIS	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,103
40	KREMER, AMY*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$3,069
41		SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$2,822
42		KS	04	Republican Party	Open	\$2,622
43	MEJIA, KENNETH*	CA	34	Green Party	Open	\$2,463
44	FIELDS, VERNON JAMES	KS	02	Republican Party	Open	\$2,196
45	WICKS, MARK L.*	MT	00	Libertarian Party	Open	\$1,684
46	THORNTON, JOSH*	SC	05	Other	Open	\$1,632
47	OJEDA, RICHARD NEECE SENATOR II	WV	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,443
48	GODFREY, AARON PAUL	OH	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,439 \$1,212
49 50	ASHBY, JOSEPH*	KS	04	Republican Party	Open	\$1,313 \$1,385
50	CARMONA, ARTURO*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,285

*2017 Special election candidate.